
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 06970752 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) F J EVERETT TRANSPORT LTD 
company 

(bo) Insert full name and [ANE (B) 

dd 
arenes Stephen Franklin 

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 

London 
NW11 8RQ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 25 November 2014 

sites Date _27 November 2014 

For Official Use 

Presenters name, Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference ' 

(if any) Olympia House 

— HNO 
28/41/2014 #186 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL : . Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
F J EVERETT TRANSPORT LTD 

Statement as to affairs of F J Everett Transport Ltd 

on the 25th November 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Michael John Everett 

Signed EGE 

Dated 25th November 2014 



F J Everett Transport Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets’ 

Plant and Machinery 

Fixtures and Fittings 

Motor Vehicle 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 
Preferential Creditors 

SIGNATURE Qe 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

1,202 0 

505 0 

2,076 500 

3,783 500 

DATE 25TH NOVEMBER 2014 



A1 -— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential 500 

Creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Corporation Tax 446 

Director 750 

PAYE/NIC 45,000 

Trade Creditors 105,447 

(151,643) 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors (151,143) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY £ (151,243) 

SIGNATURE LE DATE 25TH NOVEMBER 2014 



PLO? 
Y
S
E
W
S
A
O
N
 

HLSe 
ALVd 

E
m
”
 

F
Y
N
L
Y
N
S
I
S
 

0 
€L ZpO'LSL3 

S
1
0
1
 

| 

. 
Sug 

EWD 
‘xess3 

0 
00 

os23 
‘plcyswjayQ 

‘yBlayng 
peoy 

mojg 
‘sheuued 

9117 
HOJOAg 

[PeUDIW 

AVS 
029 

‘mobse|9 
‘26667 

xog 
0 

00 
9
b
3
 

Od 
‘ZrS0S 

suonesady 
1D 

‘YoIWUOKN 
suoHelado 

19 
SWOISND 

'g ENUEASY 
WH 

‘ 
ZZ} 

8
6
4
N
 
‘
u
A
,
 
uodn 

a
y
s
e
a
m
a
n
 

‘uojuaqbu07 

° 
00.000 S¥3 

‘main Wed uojUag ‘ZOZE de WOCY ‘HOI 
smorsno  anuenedd WH 
